
Class: 0 - raised poles
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 Total 

Faults
Total Time Place

9.00 7 Pirate Henry Cann 0 0 51.81 1
9.08 8 Pirate Archie Cann 0 0 64.68 2
9.04 31 Millie Zara Philp 0 0 69.15 3
9.06 64 Freya’s Babooshka Grace Austin 0 0 77.33 4
9.02 25 Monkey Carla Congdon 0 0 91.00 5



Class: 1 - 20cm
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 Total 

Faults
Total Time Place

9.22 7 Pirate Henry Cann 0 0 47.76 1
9.24 12 Drummer Ted woodhead 0 0 55.88 2
9.30 31 Millie Zara Philp 0 0 66.64 3
9.20 64 Freya’s Babooshka Grace Austin 0 0 69.98 4
9.28 26 Peppa Ava Bye 0 0 72.48 5
9.26 14 Peoni Springs Sadie Steer 0 0 75.61 6
9.32 32 Annandale foxy Isla lamont 0 0 96.78 7

Toiletman Lily Bassett 4 4 4 72.85 8
9.34 52 Poppet Grace Austin 4 4 4 94.98 9



Class: 2 - 30cm
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 6 7 Total 

Faults
Total Time Place

10.07 54 Goldie Olivia weldhen 0 0 46.65 1
9.47 7 Pirate Henry Cann 0 0 49.90 2
9.53 15 Belchford Miss Millie Seren Morrish 0 0 58.56 3
9.49 12 Drummer Ted woodhead 0 0 58.81 4

10.05 52 Poppet Grace Austin 0 0 61.26 5
9.51 14 Peoni Springs Sadie Steer 0 0 62.94 6
9.57 26 Peppa Ava Bye 0 0 67.51 7
9.45 48 Toiletman Lily Bassett 0 0 73.00 8

10.01 39 Shilstone rowdens rock Heidi Elliott 0 0 76.60 9
9.59 32 Annandale foxy Isla lamont 0 0 90.18 10



Class: 3 40cm led
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 Total 

Faults
6 7 8 9 10 Jum

p Off
Total Time Place

10.25 12 Drummer Ted woodhead 0 4 8 E E E Eliminated
10.35 39 Shilstone rowdens rock Heidi Elliott 0 0 0 59.21 1



Class: 3b - 40cm Assisted
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 Total 

Faults
6 7 8 9 10 Jum

p Off
Total Time Place

10.27 54 Goldie Olivia weldhen 0 0 0 30.11 1
10.31 15 Belchford Miss Millie Seren Morrish 0 0 0 44.60 2

26 Peppa Ava Bye 4 4 8 8 E 8 E Elimin
10.37 46 Minnie Grace Bolt 4 E E 0 E Elimin



Class: 3c - 40 cm unassisted
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 Total 

Faults
6 7 8 9 10 Jum

p Off
Total Time Place

10.49 36 Heartbreak Tegan Stephens 0 0 0 28.00 1
10.55 35 Willow Tegan Stephens 0 0 0 32.70 2
10.45 14 Peoni Springs Sadie Steer 0 0 0 37.18 3
10.51 5 Sunshine Jessica Tamsin Baker 0 0 0 43.28 4
10.55 14 Lola Harriet holmes 0 0 0 44.36 5
10.55 37 Charlie Tegan Stephens 0 4 4 4 31.13 6
10.53 46 Minnie Grace Bolt 4 4 0 4 43.40 7
10.47 16 Maizey Elodie Bull 0 4 4 4 70.81 8



Class: 4a 50cm open
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 Total 

Faults
6 7 8 9 10 Jum

p Off
Total Time Place

11.19 29 Vahla Carys Bookless-Browne 0 0 0 39.30 1
11.15 3 Drake Richard Elliott 0 4 4 8 8 40.70 2
11.17 5 Sunshine Jessica Tamsin Baker 0 12 12 12 86.80 3



Class: 4b - 50cm 16 and under
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 Total 

Faults
6 7 8 9 10 Jum

p Off
Total Time Place

11.25 56 Goldie Isabella weldhen 0 0 0 27.20 1
11.31 36 Heartbreak Tegan Stephens 0 0 0 28.85 2
11.23 23 Toya st George Evie Kingwell 0 0 0 31.04 3
11.29 28 Peasedown Scout Lily Mounce 0 0 0 35.16 4
11.35 59 Rocky Mollie Hobbs 0 0 0 37.65 5
11.27 16 Maizey Elodie Bull 0 0 0 39.20 6
11.37 62 Lola Harriet Holmes 0 0 0 50.88 7
11.41 24 Belle Evie Kingwell 0 0 0 67.11 8
11.21 37 Charlie Tegan Stephens 0 12 12 12 57.91 9
11.33 46 Minnie Grace Bolt E E 0 E Eliminated
11.41 999 Minnie Tilly Bassett 0 HC hc hc



Class: 5a - 60cm open
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 Total 

Faults
6 7 8 9 10 Jum

p Off
Total Time NoPlace

12.02 29 Vahla Carys Bookless-Browne 0 4 4 4 44.70 1 1
12.00 3 Drake Richard Elliott 4 4 E E E 1 Eliminated
12.04 40 Hugs Jigsaw Puzzle Charlie Lewis 0 E E E 1 Eliminated
12.06 58 Danny Georgie Dudden 12 E E 0 E 1 Eliminated



Class: 5b - 60 cm 16 and under
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 Total 

Faults
6 7 8 9 10 Jum

p Off
Total Time Place

12.26 6 Gifted spirit Lexi moores 0 0 0 30.68 1
12.14 28 Peasedown Scout Lily Mounce 0 0 0 35.80 2
12.22 59 Rocky Mollie Hobbs 0 0 0 38.74 3
12.18 47 Prince Frankie Scoble 0 0 0 40.88 4
12.08 35 Willow Tegan Stephens 0 0 0 41.16 5
12.10 24 Belle Evie Kingwell 0 0 0 82.74 6
12.08 36 Heartbreak Tegan Stephens 4 4 0 4 33.51 7
12.12 27 Carnaween fear bui Libby Rogers 0 4 4 4 34.28 7
12.16 44 Calypso Mileyrose withers E E E E Eliminated
12.20 55 Kia Isabella weldhen E E E E Eliminated
12.16 44 Calypso Mileyrose withers 0 0 hc HC



Class: 6a 70cm open
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 Total 

Faults
6 7 8 9 10 Jum

p Off
Total Time Place

12.47 4 Jazz Courtney fletcher 0 0 0 31.41 1
1.07 60 Oscar Karen Turpin 0 0 0 34.31 2

12.55 30 Airgead Realta - (Rea) Sandra Fear 0 0 0 37.64 3
1.01 51 GetAwayGlory Molly Perkins 0 0 0 40.06 4

12.51 11 Rio Dennis Ablard 0 0 0 42.78 5
1.05 58 Danny Georgie Dudden 0 0 0 43.30 6

12.57 40 Hugs Jigsaw Puzzle Charlie Lewis 0 4 4 4 35.93 7
12.59 43 Jake Nicola Partridge 4 4 0 4 37.10 8
1.09 61 Pumpkin Karen Franklin 4 4 4 4 8 46.46 9
1.03 53 Codie Sarah Austin 4 4 4 4 12 20 24 58.05 10



Class: 6b - 70cm 16 and under
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 Total 

Faults
6 7 8 9 10 Jum

p Off
Total Time Place

1.31 38 Demi Darcey Fewell 0 0 0 27.14 1
1.41 55 Kia Isabella weldhen 0 0 0 28.09 2
1.15 13 Ruby Emily jenkin 0 0 0 30.38 3
1.29 33 Brynmellion Delores Evie Heard 0 0 0 34.54 4
1.25 28 Peasedown Scout Lily Mounce 0 0 0 35.35 5
1.23 27 Carnaween fear bui Libby Rogers 0 0 0 37.11 6
1.13 6 Gifted spirit Lexi moores 0 4 4 4 30.51 7
1.33 44 Calypso Mileyrose withers 4 4 0 4 34.00 8
1.19 20 Caheroyan Edward Ava-Lily Beesley 4 4 0 4 35.75 9
1.37 45 Ivy Rose Mai Desborough 0 4 4 4 36.00 10
1.39 47 Prince Frankie Scoble 4 4 0 4 37.78 11
1.35 69 The Candyman Bessie Talling 0 4 4 4 38.00 12
1.17 18 Grey velvet Keira Johns 0 4 4 4 44.40 13
1.43 59 Rocky Mollie Hobbs 4 4 4 4 8 38.20 14



Class: 7a 80cm open
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 Total 

Faults
6 7 8 9 10 Jum

p Off
Total Time Place

2.06 4 Jazz Courtney fletcher 0 0 0 29.96 1
2.12 41 Heather Claire Taskis 0 0 0 31.20 2
2.04 60 Oscar Karen Turpin 0 0 0 33.16 3
2.16 51 GetAwayGlory Molly Perkins 0 0 0 34.01 4
2.02 2 Fitzberg Sue Brown 0 0 0 40.86 5
2.10 30 Airgead Realta - (Rea) Sandra Fear 4 4 0 4 32.66 6
2.18 53 Codie Sarah Austin 4 4 8 4 4 12 46.30 7
2.14 43 Jake Nicola Partridge 0 E E E Eliminated



Class: 7b 80cm 16 and under
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 Total 

Faults
6 7 8 9 10 Jum

p Off
Total Time Place

2.34 38 Demi Darcey Fewell 0 0 0 27.96 1
2.22 10 Morrigan Silver Gem Jessica Mallen 0 0 0 29.68 2
2.28 18 Grey velvet Keira Johns 0 0 0 32.33 3
2.26 69 The Candyman Bessie Talling 4 4 0 4 29.45 4
2.24 13 Ruby Emily jenkin 4 4 0 4 31.20 5
2.32 33 Brynmellion Delores Evie Heard 4 4 0 4 34.78 6
2.36 45 Ivy Rose Mai Desborough 4 4 0 4 35.41 7
2.30 20 Caheroyan Edward Ava-Lily Beesley 4 4 4 4 8 31.98 8



Class: 8a 90cm open
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 Total 

Faults
6 7 8 9 10 Jum

p Off
Total Time Place

2.52 19 Ballykealy Tyson Michelle Burgess 0 0 0 34.33 1
2.54 50 Gently dreaming Alicia clapham 4 4 0 4 34.80 2
2.56 65 Frodo Tilly Bassett 4 4 8 0 8 37.29 3
2.50 2 Fitzberg Sue Brown 4 4 4 4 8 12 43.28 4



Class: 8b 90cm 16 and under
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 Total 

Faults
6 7 8 9 10 Jum

p Off
Total Time Place

2.58 10 Morrigan Silver Gem Jessica Mallen 0 0 0 28.81 1
3.00 34 Boysie Jack Heard 0 0 0 31.61 2



Class: 9a 1m open
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 Total 

Faults
6 7 8 9 10 Jum

p Off
Total Time Place

3.00 19 Ballykealy Tyson Michelle Burgess 0 0 0 33.43 1
3.02 50 Gently dreaming Alicia clapham 4 4 8 4 4 12 34.83 2
3.02 65 Frodo Tily Basett 4 4 R 0 R R



Class: 9b 100 16 and under
Time Num Rider Horse S 1 2 3 4 5 5 Total 

Faults
6 7 8 9 10 Jum

p Off
Total Time Place

3.08 67 Joey Summer Boustead 0 0 0 34.80 1
3.06 66 Sam Summer boustead 4 4 4 4 8 41.33 2
3.04 34 Boysie Jack Heard 4 4 4 4 8 12 32.11 3
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